Protective Street Furniture PAS 68 / IWA 14
Uniclass
L811
EPIC
Q12
CI/Sfb
(90.7) X

Height Above Ground
(mm)(FGL)--
Weight (Kg) Finishes Order Code
RhinoBlok™ 72/40 Protective Seat 1600 1000 580 2500 Plain (smooth grey) CQUP9070100
1600 1000 580 2500 Plain with timber top CQFM4500100
1600 1000 580 2500 La Linia Mid Grey Stone Effect CQFM4502100
1600 1000 580 2500 Saxon Buff Stone Effect CQFM4502200
1600 1000 580 2500 Conservation Silver Grey Stone Effect CQFM4502300
1600 1000 580 2500 La Linia Mid Grey with Timber Top CQFM1502150
1600 1000 580 2500 Saxon Buff with Timber Top CQFM4502250
1600 1000 580 2500 Conservation Silver Grey with Timber Top CQFM4502350
Vehicle: 7.2 tonne N2A lorry
Vehicle Speed: 40mph (64km/h)
IWA14-1:2013 Classification Code: Blok
V/7200[N2A]/64/90:19.3